Temperature records & opening and closing checks

Date

Company Name
Company Address

Unit Name

Template Name

03/05/2023

Tasty Curry

5 St. James Road, Southampton, Hampshire, SO15 5FB.
Snack

Snack Sheet

Unit Manager Name Karan

Temperature in

Event

Opening Checks

First Aid and Fire Blanket etc

Check Fire Exit

Check Hot water
Check expire dates

Check utensils

Check Hand wash

degrees celsius

Mela

Temperature Records for 03/05/2023

YES NO
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

ltem
Names

11:39

13:24

15:09

16:54

18:39

20:24

22:09

23:39

F1

22

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Sev

24

Bhel

27

Temperature Records for 04/05/2023

Item
Names

11:39

13:24

15:09

16:54

18:39

20:24

22:09

23:39

F1

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Sev

Bhel

Temperature Records for 05/05/2023

Iltem
Names

11:39

13:24

15:09

16:54

18:39

20:24

22:09

23:39

F1

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Sev

Bhel

Closing Checks
Order new stock

YES NO
NO




Clean all work surface NO

Bin food past expire date NO
Waste remove NO
No Food out NO
Close all electric NO
Clean all equipments / Utensils NO
Clean floor NO

These records have been created by using the Catertool app. The temperatures have manually
been entered by a member of the above company and dated stamped by Catertool.



