Temperature records & opening and closing checks

Date 03/05/2023 Company Name Tasty Curry

Company Address 5 St. James Road, Southampton, Hampshire, SO15 5FB.

Unit Name Snack

Template Name Snack Sheet

Unit Manager Name Karan

Temperature in degrees celsius

Event Mela

Opening Checks	YES	NO
First Aid and Fire Blanket etc	YES	
Check Fire Exit	YES	
Check Hot water	YES	
Check expire dates	YES	
Check utensils	YES	
Check Hand wash	YES	

Temperature Records for 03/05/2023

Item Names	11:39	13:24	15:09	16:54	18:39	20:24	22:09	23:39
F1	22	N/A	N/A	N/A	-	N/A	N/A	-
Sev	24	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Bhel	27	-	-	-	-	-	-	-

Temperature Records for 04/05/2023

Item Names	11:39	13:24	15:09	16:54	18:39	20:24	22:09	23:39
F1	-	N/A	N/A	N/A	-	N/A	N/A	-
Sev	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Bhel	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-

Temperature Records for 05/05/2023

Item Names	11:39	13:24	15:09	16:54	18:39	20:24	22:09	23:39
F1	-	N/A	N/A	N/A	-	N/A	N/A	-
Sev	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Bhel	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-

Closing Checks	YES	NO

Order new stock NO

Clean all work surface	NO
Bin food past expire date	NO
Waste remove	NO
No Food out	NO
Close all electric	NO
Clean all equipments / Utensils	NO
Clean floor	NO

These records have been created by using the Catertool app. The temperatures have manually been entered by a member of the above company and dated stamped by Catertool.